
Replacement Parts & Bezel Options: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Aluminum Clear End 
Plate 

Aluminum Black End 
Plate 

Black Plastic - Open 
Bezel 

 

USE WITH 

(Enclosure 

Part Number)

Aluminum 

Clear 

End Plate 

(10 Pack) 

Aluminum 

Black 

End Plate 

(10 Pack) 

Black Plastic Open Bezel 

(2 Pack) (10 Pack) 

1455C801 1455CAL-10 1455CALBK-10 1455CBBK 1455CBBK-10 

1455C1201 1455CAL-10 1455CALBK-10 1455CBBK 1455CBBK-10 

1455J1201 1455JAL-10 1455JALBK-10 1455JBBK 1455JBBK-10 

1455K1201 1455KAL-10 1455KALBK-10 1455KBBK 1455KBBK-10 

1455L1201 1455LAL-10 1455LALBK-10 1455LBBK 1455LBBK-10 

1455N1201 1455NAL-10 1455NALBK-10 1455NBBK 1455NBBK-10 

1455J1601 1455JAL-10 1455JALBK-10 1455JBBK 1455JBBK-10 

1455K1601 1455KAL-10 1455KALBK-10 1455KBBK 1455KBBK-10 

1455L1601 1455LAL-10 1455LALBK-10 1455LBBK 1455LBBK-10 

1455N1601 1455NAL-10 1455NALBK-10 1455NBBK 1455NBBK-10 

1455P1601 1455PAL-10 1455PALBK-10 1455PBBK 1455PBBK-10 

1455Q1601 1455QAL-10 1455QALBK-10 1455QBBK 1455QBBK-10 

1455R1601 1455RAL-10 1455RALBK-10 1455RBBK 1455RBBK-10 

1455T1601 1455TAL-10 1455TALBK-10 1455TBBK 1455TBBK-10 

1455L2201 1455LAL-10 1455LALBK-10 1455LBBK 1455LBBK-10 

1455N2201 1455NAL-10 1455NALBK-10 1455NBBK 1455NBBK-10 

1455P2201 1455PAL-10 1455PALBK-10 1455PBBK 1455PBBK-10 

1455Q2201 1455QAL-10 1455QALBK-10 1455QBBK 1455QBBK-10 

1455R2201 1455RAL-10 1455RALBK-10 1455RBBK 1455RBBK-10 

1455T2201 1455TAL-10 1455TALBK-10 1455TBBK 1455TBBK-10 

 

 
 



 
 

 
 

Red ABS Plastic - Open Bezel 
Yellow ABS Plastic - Open 

Bezel 

 

USE WITH 

(Enclosure 

Part Number)

Red Yellow 

(2 Pack) (10 Pack) (2 Pack) (10 Pack) 

1455C801 1455CBRED 1455CBRED-10 1455CBY 1455CBY-10 

1455C1201 1455CBRED 1455CBRED-10 1455CBY 1455CBY-10 

1455J1201 1455JBRED 1455JBRED-10 1455JBY 1455JBY-10 

1455K1201 1455KBRED 1455KBRED-10 1455KBY 1455KBY-10 

1455L1201 1455LBRED 1455LBRED-10 1455LBY 1455LBY-10 

1455N1201 1455NBRED 1455NBRED-10 1455NBY 1455NBY-10 

1455J1601 1455JBRED 1455JBRED-10 1455JBY 1455JBY-10 

1455K1601 1455KBRED 1455KBRED-10 1455KBY 1455KBY-10 

1455L1601 1455LBRED 1455LBRED-10 1455LBY 1455LBY-10 

1455N1601 1455NBRED 1455NBRED-10 1455NBY 1455NBY-10 

1455P1601 1455PBRED 1455PBRED-10 1455PBY 1455PBY-10 

1455Q1601 1455QBRED 1455QBRED-10 1455QBY 1455QBY-10 

1455R1601 1455RBRED 1455RBRED-10 1455RBY 1455RBY-10 

1455T1601 1455TBRED 1455TBRED-10 1455TBY 1455TBY-10 

1455L2201 1455LBRED 1455LBRED-10 1455LBY 1455LBY-10 

1455N2201 1455NBRED 1455NBRED-10 1455NBY 1455NBY-10 

1455P2201 1455PBRED 1455PBRED-10 1455PBY 1455PBY-10 

1455Q2201 1455QBRED 1455QBRED-10 1455QBY 1455QBY-10 

1455R2201 1455RBRED 1455RBRED-10 1455RBY 1455RBY-10 

1455T2201 1455TBRED 1455TBRED-10 1455TBY 1455TBY-10 

 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 

  

Translucent Blue 
Polycarbonate - Open Bezel 

Translucent (IR) Red  
Polycarbonate - Open Bezel 

 

USE WITH 

(Enclosure 

Part Number)

Translucent Blue Translucent Red 

(2 Pack) (10 Pack) (2 Pack) (10 Pack) 

1455C801 1455CBTBU 1455CBTBU-10 1455CBTRD 1455CBTRD-10 

1455C1201 1455CBTBU 1455CBTBU-10 1455CBTRD 1455CBTRD-10 

1455J1201 1455JBTBU 1455JBTBU-10 1455JBTRD 1455JBTRD-10 

1455K1201 1455KBTBU 1455KBTBU-10 1455KBTRD 1455KBTRD-10 

1455L1201 1455LBTBU 1455LBTBU-10 1455LBTRD 1455LBTRD-10 

1455N1201 1455NBTBU 1455NBTBU-10 1455NBTRD 1455NBTRD-10 

1455J1601 1455JBTBU 1455JBTBU-10 1455JBTRD 1455JBTRD-10 

1455K1601 1455KBTBU 1455KBTBU-10 1455KBTRD 1455KBTRD-10 

1455L1601 1455LBTBU 1455LBTBU-10 1455LBTRD 1455LBTRD-10 

1455N1601 1455NBTBU 1455NBTBU-10 1455NBTRD 1455NBTRD-10 

1455P1601 1455PBTBU 1455PBTBU-10 1455PBTRD 1455PBTRD-10 

1455Q1601 1455QBTBU 1455QBTBU-10 1455QBTRD 1455QBTRD-10 

1455R1601 1455RBTBU 1455RBTBU-10 1455RBTRD 1455RBTRD-10 

1455T1601 1455TBTBU 1455TBTBU-10 1455TBTRD 1455TBTRD-10 

1455L2201 1455LBTBU 1455LBTBU-10 1455LBTRD 1455LBTRD-10 

1455N2201 1455NBTBU 1455NBTBU-10 1455NBTRD 1455NBTRD-10 

1455P2201 1455PBTBU 1455PBTBU-10 1455PBTRD 1455PBTRD-10 

1455Q2201 1455QBTBU 1455QBTBU-10 1455QBTRD 1455QBTRD-10 

1455R2201 1455RBTBU 1455RBTBU-10 1455RBTRD 1455RBTRD-10 

1455T2201 1455TBTBU 1455TBTBU-10 1455TBTRD 1455TBTRD-10 

 


